Product sells fast when it is
attractively displayed and our
Round-Up heated display
cabinet shows off your items in
the best possible light.
Features:
Bright Quartz Lights
Digital Display Thermostat
and Electronic Controls
European Design, with
  Curved Tempered Glass
Easy to Change
  Menu Board
Stainless Steel
  Construction for
Long Life
 DCH-300 DCH-300
DCH-200DCH-200
DCH-100DCH-100
Models:
DCH-300, DCH-200, DCH-100
Heated Display Cases
p/n 1020219  07/03
180 Kehoe Boulevard Carol Stream, Illinois 60188 • USA
Phone: (630) 784-1000 • (800) 253-2991 • Fax: (630) 784-1650
Electrical Ratings
Model No. Voltage Watts Amps Hertz Plug
DCH-300 120V 1800 15 60 Hz. Single Phase 20 Amp Nema #6-20P
DCH-320 120V 1800 15 60 Hz. Single Phase 20 Amp Nema #5-20P
DCH-200 120V 1800 15 60 Hz. Single Phase 20 Amp Nema #6-20P
DCH-220 120V 1800 15 60 Hz. Single Phase 20 Amp Nema #5-20P
DCH-100 120V 1550 12.9 50/60 Hz. Single Phase 15 Amp Nema #5-15P
DCH-120 120V 1550 12.9 50/60 Hz. Single Phase 15 Amp Nema #5-15P
Dimensions
A B
C
Electrical Cord & Plug Configurations
* Used in model designation.
Model Dim A Dim B Dim C
DCH-300/320 42 1/16” 31” 22 1/4”
(metric) 1068mm 787mm 565 mm
DCH-200/220 30-1/4” 31” 22 1/4”
(metric) 768 mm 787mm 565 mm
DCH-100/110 15 1/8” 31” 22 1/4”
(metric) 384 mm 787mm 565 mm
Temperature Ranges
Mfg.  No. Model
No.
Shipping Weight
9500540 DCH-300 230 lbs./105 Kilos
9500550 DCH-320 230 lbs./105 Kilos
9500520 DCH-200 175 lbs./80 Kilos
9500530 DCH-220 175 lbs./80 Kilos
9500500 DCH-100 88 lbs./40 Kilos
9500510 DCH-120 88 lbs./40 Kilos
Letter Description Configuration
Code*
C Commercial Cord
H Harmonized Cord
T NEMA 5-20P
20 Amp, 120 VAC
C CEE 7/7 Schuko
20 Amp, 250 VAC
Heated Display
Cabinets
*Drawing not to scale.
DCH - 300 150°-165°F (66°-74°C)
DCH - 320 100°-165°F (38°-74°C)
DCH - 200 150°-165°F (66°-74°C
DCH - 220 100°-165°F (38°-74°C)
DCH - 100 150°-165°F (66°-74°C
DCH - 120 100°-165°F (38°-74°C)
The Units are not supplied with pans or transparencies.
A wire rack is available to  allow for two levels of display.
The pan adaptor allows for 4” deep steam table pan.
Accessories
p/n 1020219  07/03